Incident Date

9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007230

RMP21-007231
RMP21-007232
RMP21-007233
RMP21-007234
RMP21-007235

RMP21-007236

RMP21-007237

RMP21-007238

RMP21-007239

RMP21-007240
RMP21-007241

RMP21-007242

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

740 HILL DR

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
3300 FREMONT ST
ELIZABETH PL / LOIS DR
1551 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2101 HICKS RD
1440 GOLF RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
JAY/CENTRAL
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:1501
ROHLWING RD

2303 OAK LN

3201 CAMPBELL ST
2901 CENTRAL RD
2600 MARTIN LN
5500 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:1950
CENTRAL RD

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN
2900 GOLF RD

Location Name

HIGHLAND CROSSING

STAPLES

MOBIL STATION
MINGHIN CUISINE
COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
SARATOGA APTS

CLEARBROOK CENTER
RMHS

CARL SANDBURG JRHS
SARATOGA APTS

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN
AJ GALLAGHER

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LOUD MUSIC
ACCIDENT

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2

CODE 2

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY

INVESTIGATION

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/22/2021 6:55:21 AM



Incident Date

9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007243

RMP21-007244
RMP21-007245

RMP21-007246
RMP21-007247

RMP21-007248
RMP21-007249
RMP21-007252
RMP21-007253

RMP21-007254

RMP21-007255

RMP21-007256
RMP21-007257
RMP21-007258

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

APPROX LOC: 656 HICKS
RD
2410 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 2182
VERMONT ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD
APPROX LOC: 2184

VERMONT ST

3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL

3600 KIRCHOFF RD VILLAGE HALL

2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK

APPROX LOC: 2550 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 4471
KIRCHOFF RD

2000 HAWK CT

2405 CARDINAL DR
3601 ALGONQUIN RD 3601 CORPORATE CENTER
2002 HAWK CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SPECIAL

DOMESTIC

Disposition

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/22/2021 6:55:21 AM



