



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/21/2021	RMP21-007230	740 HILL DR	HIGHLAND CROSSING	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2021	RMP21-007231	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007232	3300 FREMONT ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007233	ELIZABETH PL / LOIS DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2021	RMP21-007234	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	STAPLES	ALARM	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007235	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007236	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021		1440 GOLF RD	MINGHIN CUISINE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007237	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007238	JAY/CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007239	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021		2303 OAK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/21/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007240	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007241	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	INVESTIGATION	
9/21/2021		5500 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1950 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007242	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/21/2021	RMP21-007243	APPROX LOC: 656 HICKS RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007244	2410 CAMPBELL ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/21/2021	RMP21-007245	APPROX LOC: 2182 VERMONT ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007246	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007247	APPROX LOC: 2184 VERMONT ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007248	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2021	RMP21-007249	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	VILLAGE HALL	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007252	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2021	RMP21-007253	APPROX LOC: 2550 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007254	APPROX LOC: 4471 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007255	2000 HAWK CT		LOUD NOISE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/21/2021		2405 CARDINAL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007256	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/21/2021	RMP21-007257	2002 HAWK CT		SPECIAL	
9/21/2021	RMP21-007258	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST